
College of Clinical Pharmacy, KFU     
Final Exam Schedule for First Semester 2020-2021 

Date Day 
1st year courses 

07.30-9.00 

2nd year courses 

07.30-9.00 

3rd year courses 

11.30-1.00 

4th year courses 

11.30-1.00 

13/12/2020 Sunday  Pharmacognosy   

14/12/2020 Monday 
Ph. Organic 
Chemistry-1 

   

15/12/2020 Tuesday     

16/12/2020 Wednesday Physiology-1   Therapeutics-1  

17/12/2020 Thursday  Pharmacology-2  
Therapeutics-3 
(11.30 to 2 pm) 

20/12/2020 Sunday 
Anatomy and 
Histology-1 

 Pharmacology-4  

21/12/2020 Monday  Pathophysiology-1  
Drug Information 

Services (11.30 to 2 
pm) 

22/12/2020 Tuesday   Pharma Care-2  

23/12/2020 Wednesday  Molecular biology  Parental Nutrition 

24/12/2020 Thursday 
Fundamentals of 
Pharmaceutics 

 
Medicinal Chemistry-

3 
 

27/12/2020 Sunday  Clinical 
Biochemistry 

 Clinical 
Pharmacokinetics 

28/12/2020 Monday Biochemistry-1  Biopharmaceutics  

29/12/2020 Tuesday    Pharmacoeconomics 

30/12/2020 Wednesday 
Pharmacy 
orientation 

 
Pharma Delivery 

System 
 

31/12/2020 Thursday  Medicinal 
Chemistry-1 

 
Pharmacy Law and 

Ethics 

     Dean & Head of Academic Affairs Committee 
     Dr. Bandar E. Aldhubaib 


